
FACILTY NAME FACILTY DIRECTOR  & 
Other Directors

HEALTH SERVICES SITE 
ADMINSTRATOR    &     Mental 

Health Coordinator

Charge Nurse & Adm. 
Assistant

MEDICAL DIRECTOR 
& Nurse Practitioner

Swanson Center for Richard Robinson Qiana Armstead, RN Mark Gaines, RN Jospeh Walters, MD
Youth/Columbia        ph. 318-362-5000 ext. 5032
Center for Youth Ph. 318-651-4891 MaGaines@CorrectCareSolutions.com Ph. 318-651-4813

Fax 318-651-4884 Fax 318-651-4884
4701 S. Grand Street Ph. 318-651-4855 Cell 318-590-2800 Cell 318-366-7650
Monroe, LA 71202 Fax 318-651-4831 Ph. 318-362-5000 ext. 5032 (nursing station)

QArmstead@correctcaresolutions.com CCY Infirmary:
Richard.Robinson@LA.GOV Ph. 318-649-4310

John Preston - Asst.  Dir.
John.Preston@la.gov Tiffany Hatfield, Mental Health Supervisor LaShonda Reese Todd Hilton, Nurse Practitioner

THilton@correctcaresolutions.com)
Eric Washington - Dep. Dir. 318-362-5000 ext. 5053 Ph. 318-651-4885
Eric.Washington@la.gov cell 318-350-9737 Ph. 318-362-5000 ext 5034

THatfield@correctcaresolutions.com Fax: 318-651-4884
      Kim Rushing - Dep. Dir @ CCY lreese@correctcaresolutions.com
        Kim.Rushing@LA.GOV

Bridge City Center Cassandra Washington Amisha Robillard, RN Rosalyn LeBeauf, RN Christopher Lee, MD
 for Youth Ph. 504-436-0805

Ph. 504-436-8666 RLeBeauf@correctcaresolutions.com Ph. 504-436-8666
3225 River Road Ph 504-437-3020 Fax 504-436-4926 Cell 225-907-2990
Bridge City, LA 70094 Fax 504-436-8497 Cell 504-236-5080

Ph. 504-436-0805 (nursing station) clee@correctcaresolutions.com
Arobillard@correctcaresolutions.com

Cassandra.Washington@la.gov

Rashied Cormier, Mental Health Super. Christine Hogan, LPN Kim Lange, Nurse Practitioner
Timothy Maples - Asst. Dir. Klange@correctcaresolutions.com
Timothy.Maples@la/gov Ph. 504-436-8433 Ph: (504) 436-4253 ext. 8271

Cell 504-975-0252 Fax:  (504) 436-4926
Charmaine Jones - Dep. Dir. chogan@correctcaresolutions.com
Charmaine.jones@la.gov Rcormier@correctcaresolutions.com

La. Office of Juvenile Justice Denise Dandridge, RN Lisa Smith, RN
Health Services Director RN Progam Coordinator

7919 Independence Blvd Office:       225-287-7995
Baton Rouge, La 70806 Work Cell: 225-337-9354 Ph.   225-287-7603 

Cell:          225-939-9625 Fax: 225-287-7986 


